
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
210 

4 

215 

94 

196 

169 

40 

54 

67 

92 

181 

182 

133 

124 

106 

61 

183 

130 

176 

126 

52 

19 

195 

207 

39 

199 

91 

186 

1 

15 

24 

83 

46 

65 

140 

160 

189 

122 

90 

89 

127 

154 

34 

Name 
ZAGLI Gabriele 

ANATRIELLO Raffaele 

ZOTTI Luca 

LAVAGNINO Luca 

TROVATO Andrea 

TIOZZO Emanuele 

CHILA' Roberto 

DE ROSSI Lorenzo 

FELICI Andrea 

INVERSINI Ermanno 

SOLDATI Andrea 

SOMMARUGA Matteo 

PATRON Diego 

FERRARI Michele 

MARI Nicolas 

ERRICO Rudy 

SOMMARUGA Stefano 

D'AGOSTINO Alessio 

SCIROLI Christian 

NATALI Alessio 

PRANZO Giuseppe 

MAZZOCCHETTI Roberto 

TORTORELLI Paolo 

FERITI Andrea 

CENCIOTTI Simone 

TURATO Matteo 

ANICHINI Alessandro  

SAVADORI Andrea 

ALBERTIN Denis 

BELLUSCHI Francesco 

BORMOLINI Luca 

BELLUSCHI Marco 

CONTI Edoardo 

FEDERICI Mattia 

PICCINI Mauro 

RIVADOSSI Alessandro 

TARANTO Giuseppe 

MORICCI Leonardo 

GUBELLINI Luca 

GRAZZINI Cosimo 

NORCARO Emanuel 

ANDRIGHETTO Orfeo 

CARUSO Stefano 

Best Tm 
2:11.760 

2:13.011 

2:13.854 

2:14.055 

2:14.331 

2:15.492 

2:16.923 

2:17.303 

2:17.318 

2:17.337 

2:17.815 

2:17.848 

2:18.110 

2:18.707 

2:18.778 

2:19.216 

2:19.255 

2:19.412 

2:19.939 

2:20.144 

2:20.414 

2:20.556 

2:20.658 

2:20.680 

2:21.128 

2:22.159 

2:22.276 

2:23.026 

2:23.510 

2:24.278 

2:25.143 

2:25.525 

2:25.612 

2:26.085 

2:27.842 

2:29.881 

2:31.376 

2:31.837 

2:33.082 

2:34.294 

2:39.644 

2:42.219 

3:19.909 

In Lap 
5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

2 

4 

2 

2 

4 

3 

5 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

1.251 

2.094 

2.295 

2.571 

3.732 

5.163 

5.543 

5.558 

5.577 

6.055 

6.088 

6.350 

6.947 

7.018 

7.456 

7.495 

7.652 

8.179 

8.384 

8.654 

8.796 

8.898 

8.920 

9.368 

10.399 

10.516 

11.266 

11.750 

12.518 

13.383 

13.765 

13.852 

14.325 

16.082 

18.121 

19.616 

20.077 

21.322 

22.534 

27.884 

30.459 

1:08.149 

Gap 

1.251 

0.843 

0.201 

0.276 

1.161 

1.431 

0.380 

0.015 

0.019 

0.478 

0.033 

0.262 

0.597 

0.071 

0.438 

0.039 

0.157 

0.527 

0.205 

0.270 

0.142 

0.102 

0.022 

0.448 

1.031 

0.117 

0.750 

0.484 

0.768 

0.865 

0.382 

0.087 

0.473 

1.757 

2.039 

1.495 

0.461 

1.245 

1.212 

5.350 

2.575 

37.690 

Laps 
5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

6 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

2 

4 

2 

4 

5 

4 

5 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

3 

Club 
AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 
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Pos 
44 

45 

No. 
139 

75 

Name 
PICCINI Maurizio 

DE FAZIO Daniele 

Best Tm In Lap 
0 

0 

Diff Gap Laps Club 
AMA 

AMA 
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